
 

PUBLICATION OF DETAILS OF BIDDERS ON THE DRDLR WEBSITE 

The following tender document (s) were received on closing of the above-mentioned bid and are thus published in terms of the 
National Treasury Instruction Note dated 31 May 2011 for enhancing compliance and improving transparency and accountability 
in supply chain management. 

 

BID NO RECEIVED: SS-KZN 7/1/6/3 (802) 000R CLOSING DATE: 12 NOVEMBER 2021 

TOTAL BIDS RECEIVED: Seventeen (17) 

DESCRIPTION OF TENDER: 

APPOINTMENT OF A CONTRACTOR FOR THE SUPPLY, DELIVERY AND ERECTION OF 96KM 

PREFABRICATED MESH WIRE FENCE FOR THE AMANZABOMVU FPSU CROP FIELDS IN THE 

UPHONGOLO LOCAL MUNICIPALITY WITHIN THE ZULULAND DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY IN 

KWAZULU-NATAL 

NO NAME OF BIDDER (S)/ TENDERERS 

 
BBB-EE 
STATUS 
LEVEL 

TOTAL BID PRICE VAT 
INCLUSIVE (WHERE 

APPLICABLE 

1/17 Dummy and Themby Trading and Projects 1 R9 277 699.75 

2/17 Sifikile Business Enterprise cc JV S Inanda Civil Pty Ltd  n/a R6 038 249.80 

3/17 Embusweni Management and Projects 1 R15 628 777.41 

4/17 Onu Investment Group 1 R9 159 091.66 

5/17 GS Fencing and Construction  1 R8 742 862.81 

6/17 Abaqulusi Finance Advisors cc 1 R10 471 476.76 

7/17 Ezikamnisi Trading Enterprise  1 R4 248 697.31 

8/17 Vitsha Trading  1 R12 635 928.48 

9/17 Mzimukhulu Trading Enterprise cc  1 R8 980 317.23 

10/17 Think About Trading Enterprise  1 R10 055 796.20 

11/17 WSM Group Pty Ltd 1 R12 905 734.95 

12/17 Luphawu Trading Pty Ltd JV Pinx Trading Pty Ltd 1 R8 823 855.70 

13/17 Syaya Trading Enterprises cc  1 R18 835 786.75 

14/17 Sicelimpilo Contractors  1 R8 361 144.00 

15/17 Montoza Engineering Projects 10  1 R8 302 865.45 

16/17 Deezlo Trading cc 1 R9 330 377.30 

17/17 MHV Group 1 R10 153 826.10 


